D
IP
H
H–3
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
TDP Series

T D P BS 1
Note: Tape seal is not available with H1 Extended Actuators.
How To Order
The Build-A Switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. Below is a complete
listing of options shown in catalog. To order, simply select desired option from each category and place in the appropriate
box.
All switches supplied in “OFF” position.
D
IP
H
H–4
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Flush Actuator-No Top Tape,
Surface Mount Terminals
	 NO.	 DIM	 DIM	 QUANTITY
PART NUMBER	 POS.	 ‘A’	 “B”	 PER TUBE
TDP02H0SBD1	 2	 0.144 (3,67)	 0.050 (1,27)	 125
TDP04H0SBD1	 4	 0.244 (6,21)	 0.150 (3,81)	 70
TDP06H0SBD1	 6	 0.344 (8,74)	 0.250 (6,35)	 50
TDP08H0SBD1	 8	 0.444 (11,29)	 0.350 (8,89)	 40
TDP10H0SBD1	 10	 0.544 (13,82)	 0.450 (11,43)	 30
Schematic
SPST
TDP Series
Ultra-miniature Surface Mount
Half-pitch Side-Actuated DIP Switches
0.022
(0,57)
0.042
(1,06)
0.320
(8,12)
0.006
(0,15)
0.228
(5,8)
100
0.236
(6,0)
0.030
(0,76)
0.050
(1,27)
0.300
(7,62)
0.250
(6,35) 0.350
(8,89)
DIM 'B'
0.161
(4,1)
0.023
(0,6)
0.012/0.004
(0,3/0,1)
O
N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CHAMFER
0.047
(1,2)
0.050 TYP.
(1,27)
DIM 'A'
0.018
(0,45)
DATE
CODE
2X 0.039 (1,0)
TDP08
5A